2022 FINALS GOAT TYING RESULTS

1st GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

2nd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

3rd GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4th GO
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

AVERAGE
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

CHAMPION:

204.00
153.00
102.00

51.00

v n nun

204.00
153.00
102.00

51.00

v n nun

204.00
153.00
102.00

51.00

v n unun

204.00
153.00
102.00

51.00

v n nn

204.00
153.00
102.00

51.00

Matea Lloyd

8.53 Matea Lloyd
11.85 Cassidy Clark
13.06 Jolayne Collings
16.19 Nadine Jensen

8.53 Matea Lloyd

11.6 Jolayne Collings

12.5 Nadine Jensen
13.36 Blayne Bedard

8.6 Matea Lloyd
11.75 Nadine Jensen
12.6 Jolayne Collings
15.58 Charlee Derr

9.98 Matea Lloyd
13.63 Charlee Derr
14.17 Nadine Jensen
14.22 Jolayne Collings

35.64 Matea Lloyd
51.48 Jolayne Collings
54.61 Nadine Jensen
85.31 Brydelle Wardley



2022 FINALS JUNIOR GOAT TYING RESULTS
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Time

Name

8.98 Jessica Boxma

9.97
9.98
10.34

8.47
8.82

Rylee Lichtenberger
Emma Webb
Hadlee Gaehring

Rylee Lichtenberger
Brandyn Wiancko

9.36 Jessica Boxma

11.5

8.12

Hadlee Gaehring

Brandyn Wiancko

8.19 Jessica Boxma

9.87

Hadlee Gaehring

12.09 Willow Kingsmith

12.14

8.11
9.28
9.53

Emma Webb

Brandyn Wiancko
Hadlee Gaehring
Rylee Lichtenberger

10.2 Jessica Boxma

36.73 Jessica Boxma

40.99
46.82
55.17

Jessica Boxma

Hadlee Gaehring
Brandyn Wiancko
Erika Webb



