2022 FINALS GOAT TYING RESULTS

1st GO			
1st	\$ 204.00	8.53	Matea Lloyd
2nd	\$ 153.00	11.85	Cassidy Clark
3rd	\$ 102.00	13.06	Jolayne Collings
4th	\$ 51.00	16.19	Nadine Jensen
2nd GO			
1st	\$ 204.00	8.53	Matea Lloyd
2nd	\$ 153.00	11.6	Jolayne Collings
3rd	\$ 102.00	12.5	Nadine Jensen
4th	\$ 51.00	13.36	Blayne Bedard
3rd GO			
1st	\$ 204.00	8.6	Matea Lloyd
2nd	\$ 153.00	11.75	Nadine Jensen
3rd	\$ 102.00	12.6	Jolayne Collings
4th	\$ 51.00	15.58	Charlee Derr
4th GO			
1st	\$ 204.00	9.98	Matea Lloyd
2nd	\$ 153.00	13.63	Charlee Derr
3rd	\$ 102.00		Nadine Jensen
4th	\$ 51.00	14.22	Jolayne Collings
AVERAGE			
1st	\$ 204.00		Matea Lloyd
2nd	\$ 153.00		Jolayne Collings
3rd	\$ 102.00		Nadine Jensen
4th	\$ 51.00	85.31	Brydelle Wardley

CHAMPION: Matea Lloyd

2022 FINALS JUNIOR GOAT TYING RESULTS

1st GO		Time	Name
1st	\$ 118.00	8.98	Jessica Boxma
2nd	\$ 88.50	9.97	Rylee Lichtenberger
3rd	\$ 59.00	9.98	Emma Webb
4th	\$ 29.50	10.34	Hadlee Gaehring
2nd GO			
1st	\$ 118.00		Rylee Lichtenberger
2nd	\$ 88.50	8.82	Brandyn Wiancko
3rd	\$ 59.00	9.36	Jessica Boxma
4th	\$ 29.50	11.5	Hadlee Gaehring
3rd GO			
1st	\$ 118.00		Brandyn Wiancko
2nd	\$ 88.50		Jessica Boxma
3rd	\$ 59.00	9.87	Hadlee Gaehring
4th	\$ 29.50	12.09	Willow Kingsmith
5th	\$ -	12.14	Emma Webb
	\$ 295.00		
4th GO			
1st	\$ 118.00	8.11	Brandyn Wiancko
2nd	\$ 88.50	9.28	Hadlee Gaehring
3rd	\$ 59.00	9.53	Rylee Lichtenberger
4th	\$ 29.50	10.2	Jessica Boxma
AVERAGE			
1st	\$ 118.00		Jessica Boxma
2nd	\$ 88.50		Hadlee Gaehring
3rd	\$ 59.00		Brandyn Wiancko
4th	\$ 29.50	55.17	Erika Webb

CHAMPION: Jessica Boxma